
  

 

Eaton N482-3M8L12S-B
40/100Gb Fiber Breakout Cassette with 
Built-In MTP Cables, 40Gb to 4 x 10Gb, 
100Gb to 4 x 25Gb, (x3) 8-Fiber Singlemode 
MTP/MPO to (x12) LC Duplex 9/125

General specifications

PRODUCT NAME Eaton Tripp Lite series 
cassette

CATALOG NUMBER N482-3M8L12S-B

UPC 037332200860

PRODUCT 
LENGTH/DEPTH

1.18 in

PRODUCT HEIGHT 4.72 in

PRODUCT WIDTH 3.46 in

PRODUCT WEIGHT 0.5 lb

COMPLIANCES RoHS

GLOBAL CATALOG N482-3M8L12S-B

Specifications

https://www.eaton.com/us/en-us.html


Product specifications

PACKAGE CONTENTS
Owner’s manual  
N482-3M8L12S-B 9/125 
Fiber Breakout Cassette

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

Designed specifically for 
use with N370-Series 
cables  
Guaranteed compatibility 
when used with 
recommended cabling  
QSFP switches that use 8-
fiber per port to support 4 
x LC 10 GB breakout

PRODUCT FEATURES Built-in Cables

SIDEA CONNECTOR1 8F MTP/MPO (FEMALE)

SIDEB CONNECTOR1 LC DUPLEX (FEMALE)

TECHNOLOGY Singlemode

FEATURES Flex Center

NUMBER OF PORTS 12
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